
2024 CVAL Volleyball/Girls Tennis

Wed 9/11/24 Mon 9/16/24 Wed 9/18/24 Mon 9/23/24
Dinuba @ El Capitan Lincoln @ El Capitan TJ @ Desmond Lincoln @ Desmond
Sanger @ Desmond Reedley @ Sanger Lincoln @ Rio Vista Kerman @ El Capitan
Kerman @ Glacier Point Kerman @ Rio Vista Kerman @ Reedley Dinuba @ Reedley

TJ @ Lincoln Glacier Point @ Desmond Sanger @ MLK TJ @ Glacier Point
MLK @ Reedley MLK @ Dinuba El Capitan @ Glacier Point Sanger @ Rio Vista

Rio Vista - BYE TJ - BYE Dinuba - BYE MLK - BYE

Wed 9/25/24 Mon 9/30/24 Wed 10/2/24 Mon 10/7/24
Glacier Point @ Sanger Glacier Point @ Reedley MLK* @ TJ Dinuba @ Glacier Point

Lincoln @ Kerman Dinuba @ Sanger Glacier Point @ Lincoln Sanger @ Lincoln
Reedley @ TJ Lincoln @ MLK Rio Vista @ Dinuba El Capitan @ MLK
Rio Vista @ MLK TJ @ El Capitan El Capitan @ Sanger Reedley @ Rio Vista
Desmond @ Dinuba Desmond @ Rio Vista Desmond* @ Kerman TJ @ Kerman

El Capitan - BYE Kerman - BYE Reedley - BYE Desmond - BYE

Wed 10/9/24 Mon 10/14/24 Wed 10/16/24 Mon 10/21/24
Rio Vista* @ TJ Desmond @ Reedley El Capitan @ Desmond Volleyball Playoffs
Kerman @ Sanger Kerman @ Dinuba Dinuba @ TJ

El Capitan* @ Reedley Rio Vista* @ El Capitan* MLK @ Kerman Wed 10/23/24
Desmond* @ MLK Sanger @ TJ Reedley @ Lincoln Championships

Lincoln @ Dinuba MLK @ Glacier Point* Rio Vista @ Glacier Point
Glacier Point - BYE* Lincoln - BYE Sanger - BYE Fri 10/25/24

Individual Championships
Start Date:  August 1, 2024 Created 3/22/24 Kerman High School

*Games need to be rescheduled due to no school for one or more of the teams


